20 SPOT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

5/3/2025

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

20

32

~No o wWwN B

10
15

Sales

$365.00

$365.00
$5.00

$5.00
$11.00

$11.00
$95.00

$95.00
$90.00
$2,232.00
$1,349.00
$239.50
$16.00
$456.00
$15.00
$303.00
$215.00

$4,915.50
$10.00

$10.00

$5,401.50

Winners

$181.00

$181.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.00

$4.00
$50.40

$50.40
$12.00
$2,054.00
$861.75
$232.00
$0.00
$180.50
$2.00
$56.50
$429.00

$3,827.75
$10.00

$10.00

$4,073.15

$184.00

$184.00
$5.00

$5.00
$7.00

$7.00
$44.60

$44.60
$78.00
$178.00
$487.25
$7.50
$16.00
$275.50
$13.00
$246.50
($214.00)

$1,087.75

$0.00
$0.00

$1,328.35

Per centOfSales

6.76

6.76
0.09

0.09
0.20

0.20
1.76

176
1.67
41.32
24.97
4.43
0.30
8.44
0.28
561
3.98

91.00
0.19

0.19

100.00

DB

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.93

-0.02

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.72
0.70

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

-0.02

0.00

0.00

-0.01

0.01
0.32
0.19
0.03
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.04
0.03

0.00

0.67



