Report Executed on: 5/3/2025

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$365.00	\$181.00	\$184.00	6.76	-0.29	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$365.00	\$181.00	\$184.00	6.76		
	BONUS BA	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.09	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.09		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$11.00	\$4.00	\$7.00	0.20	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$11.00	\$4.00	\$7.00	0.20		
	EDGE S	32	\$95.00	\$50.40	\$44.60	1.76	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$95.00	\$50.40	\$44.60	1.76		
	Regular	1	\$90.00	\$12.00	\$78.00	1.67	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$2,232.00	\$2,054.00	\$178.00	41.32	0.78	0.32
	Regular	3	\$1,349.00	\$861.75	\$487.25	24.97	0.76	0.19
	Regular	4	\$239.50	\$232.00	\$7.50	4.43	0.76	0.03
	Regular	5	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.30	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$456.00	\$180.50	\$275.50	8.44	0.73	0.06
	Regular	7	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	0.28	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$303.00	\$56.50	\$246.50	5.61	0.72	0.04
	Regular	15	\$215.00	\$429.00	(\$214.00)	3.98	0.70	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$4,915.50	\$3,827.75	\$1,087.75	91.00		
	TOP S	40	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	0.19	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	0.19		
Grand Totals:			\$5,401.50	\$4,073.15	\$1,328.35	100.00		0.67